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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : English------OPEN

1 1 RUTUBEN DHIRAJBHAI PATEL 79.20 OPEN FBA230610002841 1349

2 2 ARTIBEN BHALABHAI SOLANKI 79.20 SEBC FBA230610002863 1824

3 3 DIMPALBEN PARSOTAMBHAI PARMAR 76.50 SC FBA230610002964 1551

4 4 NISHABEN KANUBHAI SOLANKI 76.50 SEBC FBA230613003383 1585

5 5 IMRANKHAN NASIBKHAN PATHAN 75.70 OPEN MBA230610002793 1224

6 6 BHOOMIKA ASHOKBHAI KANSAGARA 75.70 OPEN FBA230611003051 1293

7 7 RENUKABEN VIKRAMBHAI BAMBA 74.80 OPEN FBA230609002744 1688

8 8 DHAVALKUMAR CHANDRAKANT PARMAR 74.00 SC MBA230611003085 1529

9 9 TOFIKHUSEN NISARMIYA MALEK 73.60 OPEN MBA230610002887 1227

10 10 BHAVNABEN DINESHBHAI SODHAPARMAR 73.50 OPEN FBA230617003814 1703

11 11 NEHALBEN BHARATBHAI LUHAR 73.10 SEBC FBA230513002172 1557

12 12 JYOTIKABEN MANUBHAI SOLANKI 73.00 SEBC FBA230613003386 1580

13 13 ARATI SURESHBHAI BAROT 72.50 SEBC FBA230609002707 1570

14 14 ADILBHAI RAFIKBHAI MANSURI 72.30 SEBC MBA230609002693 1333

15 15 NAUSHINBANU NASIRHUSEN MALEK 72.30 OPEN FBA230609002719 1599

16 16 MAHIMABEN KALPESHBHAI PATEL 71.50 OPEN FBA230614003616 1663

17 17 SHAHENAJBANU NAVSADALI SAIYAD 71.30 OPEN FBA230609002718 1302

18 18 YUVRAJSINH JITENDRASINH ZALA 70.90 EWS MBA230609002492 1243

19 19 VASANTBEN SIMABHAI BHARVAD 70.90 OPEN FBA230615003665 1658

20 20 RADHIKABEN GANPATBHAI VASAVA 70.80 ST FBA230610002923 1450

21 21 HINAKSHIBEN SUNILKUMAR CHAUHAN 70.70 EWS FBA230609002533 1569

22 22 CHANDRASINH ARVINDBHAI PARMAR 70.40 OPEN MBA230609002489 1228

23 23 PRITESHBHAI DAHYABHAI VANKAR 69.80 SC MBA230609002603 1284

24 24 YUNIKABEN SHANTILAL GAMIT 69.60 ST FBA230612003269 1846

25 25 HEENABEN RAMANBHAI PARMAR 69.40 OPEN FBA230610002847 1370

26 26 SAHILBHAI MUSTAKBHAI MANSURI 69.00 OPEN MBA230609002721 1301

27 27 DAKSHABEN HITESHBHAI PARMAR 69.00 SEBC FBA230610002866 1364
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28 28 UDITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SHRIGOD 68.60 SC MBA230505001402 1223

29 29 BHUMIKABEN SURESHBHAI PARMAR 68.60 SC FBA230609002550 1303

30 30 HETALBEN ISHWARBHAI CHAUHAN 68.60 SEBC FBA230609002630 1338

31 31 RIDHIBEN ALPESHKUMAR RANA 68.50 OPEN FBA230609002468 1425

32 32 DARSHANABEN RAMANBHAI DABHI 67.70 OPEN FBA230613003406 1780

33 33 VALENTINA SUNILKUMAR PARMAR 67.50 SEBC FBA230613003403 1545

34 34 PARTH PRAVINKUMAR ROHIT 67.30 SC MBA230609002619 1382

35 35 VAISHALIBAHEN KIRANSINH GOHIL 67.10 OPEN FBA230610002927 1266

36 36 NIRAJKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR 66.90 SC MBA230609002587 1290

37 37 DIPAKKUMAR CHANDUBHAI KANSKIVALA 66.90 SEBC MBA230610002880 1499

38 38 RUKHSARBANU ALTAFMIYA SHAIKH 66.90 OPEN FBA230613003482 1827

39 39 JALPA SHAILESHBHAI BAROT 66.70 SEBC FBA230612003253 1475

40 40 HARPALSINH KIRANSINH CHAUHAN 66.70 OPEN MBA230617003840 1769

41 41 HASMUKHBHAI FATESINH DABHI 66.50 OPEN MBA230610002806 1524

42 42 KAUSHALBHAI GOVINDBHAI VAGHELA 66.30 ST MBA230610002940 1282

43 43 TULSIBEN HARSHADBHAI PRAJAPATI 66.30 SEBC FBA230614003605 1692

44 44 GOPAL HAGRAMBHAI BHARVAD 65.90 SEBC MBA230610002886 1351

45 45 SNEHALBEN VASANTBHAI VALVI 65.50 ST FBA230609002781 1556

46 46 SUBHASHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI BHOI 65.40 SEBC MBA230610003036 1346

47 47 DAXABEN KIRANBHAI VAGHELA 65.40 OPEN FBA230511001944 1368

48 48 SNEHABEN ARVINDKUMAR JADAV 65.20 OPEN FBA230609002655 1394

49 49 MAHIRHUSEN DOSUMIYA MALEK 65.00 EWS MBA230609002750 1308

50 50 AMISHABEN JUGABHAI DABHI 65.00 SEBC FBA230609002436 1479

51 51 ARTIBEN BHAGWANDAS PARMAR 64.80 SEBC FBA230610002859 1365

52 52 JAYDIPKUMAR DINESHBHAI PARMAR 64.80 OPEN MBA230614003553 1798

53 53 KHUSHBUBEN RAJENDRABHAI VASAVA 64.60 ST FBA230610002885 1236

54 54 JYOTIBEN PRAMODKUMAR CHAUHAN 64.40 SEBC FBA230613003466 1707
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55 55 DIPUBEN RAJUBHAI RAVAL 64.20 SEBC FBA230612003216 1474

56 56 MEET PANKAJKUMAR KATARIYA 64.00 SC MBA230609002599 1281

57 57 TULSIBEN SURESHBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS FBA230609002563 1289

58 58 NIRALIBEN ASHVINBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS FBA230610002844 1311

59 59 HITESHKUMAR RAJENDRASINH CHAUHAN 63.80 OPEN MBA230609002657 1486

60 60 GAURAVBHAI GORDHANBHAI SHIYAL 63.50 OPEN MBA230610002974 1807

61 61 ALPESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI ZALA 63.40 SEBC MBA230609002642 1467

62 62 HETALBEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 62.70 OPEN FBA230609002615 1386

63 63 ZANKHNABEN KANUBHAI CHAUHAN 62.70 SEBC FBA230609002549 1747

64 64 NEHABEN KHODABHAI CHAVDA 62.50 OPEN FBA230610002938 1258

65 65 LAXMIBEN RANGABHAI DABHI 62.50 OPEN FBA230610002953 1322

66 66 NAROTTAM CHANDRASING RATHWA 62.50 ST MBA230610002925 1806

67 67 ADITI JAYESHKUMAR PARMAR 62.30 OPEN FBA230614003508 1734

68 68 MAHERABANU JAKIRHUSEN SHEKH 62.30 SEBC FBA230617003802 1828

69 69 VAIBHAVI SANJAYKUMAR PRAJAPATI 61.70 SEBC FBA230515002412 1240

70 70 SHERON FRANCIS SOLANKI 61.70 SEBC FBA230612003181 1257

71 71 JAYESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI ROHIT 61.70 SC MBA230609002594 1403

72 72 YASHKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI RAMANUJ 61.10 OPEN MBA230610002990 1834

73 73 BHAKTI MUKESHBHAI PAREKH 60.90 SEBC FBA230515002287 1381

74 74 HITESHKUMAR AJITBHAI CHAUHAN 60.70 OPEN MBA230611003111 1306

75 75 SUMITRABEN RANJITSINH DABHI 60.20 SEBC FBA230512001986 1459

76 76 MEETABEN JITENDRASINH SINDHA 60.00 OPEN FBA230515002269 1385

77 77 TRUSHARBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL 59.80 ST MBA230610002817 1380

78 78 NISHITA VINODKUMAR PARMAR 59.80 SC FBA230609002687 1419

79 79 MAYURKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SENVA 59.80 SC MBA230612003180 1504

80 80 NIRALI NATWARBHAI MAKWANA 59.80 SC FBA230609002461 1605

81 81 DIVYABEN BALWANTKUMAR PARMAR 59.80 OPEN FBA230613003498 1819
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82 82 VEDANTI KAMLESHBHAI SHRIMALI 59.80 SC FBA230615003662 1820

83 83 ARPITABEN RAJESHKUMAR JADAV 59.40 OPEN FBA230610002889 1480

84 84 MAHENDRASINH INDRASINH ZALA 59.40 OPEN MBA230616003750 1771

85 85 VIJAYBHAI RASIKBHAI BHABHOR 58.80 ST MBA230616003772 1742

86 86 JIGARBHAI SHAILESHBHAI VAGHELA 58.80 SC MBA230617003843 1823

87 87 KRISHABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI BRAHMBHATT 58.60 OPEN FBA230614003547 1833

88 88 SARJANSINH GHANSHYAMSINH GADHAVI 58.40 OPEN MBA230609002725 1305

89 89 MANISHABEN KANUBHAI CHAUHAN 58.20 SEBC FBA230610002968 1215

90 90 KALPESHKUMAR CHHATRASINH VAGHELA 58.20 OPEN MBA230613003414 1517

91 91 MISBA ANISUDDIN KAZI 57.10 OPEN FBA230610003035 1424

92 92 VIJAYBHAI DEVABHAI CHUNARA 56.50 SEBC MBA230614003554 1662

93 93 FALGUNI CHIKUBHAI JOSHI 55.90 OPEN FBA230611003093 1343

94 94 VASANTKUMAR SOMABHI DABHI 55.60 OPEN MBA230609002437 1525

95 95 HETAL NARAYANBHAI BHAGORA 55.00 ST FBA230610002984 1832

96 96 JAYDEEPKUMAR MANUBHAI TALPADA 53.80 SEBC MBA230610002922 1544
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1 3 DIMPALBEN PARSOTAMBHAI PARMAR 76.50 SC FBA230610002964 1551

2 8 DHAVALKUMAR CHANDRAKANT PARMAR 74.00 SC MBA230611003085 1529

3 23 PRITESHBHAI DAHYABHAI VANKAR 69.80 SC MBA230609002603 1284

4 28 UDITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SHRIGOD 68.60 SC MBA230505001402 1223

5 29 BHUMIKABEN SURESHBHAI PARMAR 68.60 SC FBA230609002550 1303

6 34 PARTH PRAVINKUMAR ROHIT 67.30 SC MBA230609002619 1382

7 36 NIRAJKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR 66.90 SC MBA230609002587 1290

8 56 MEET PANKAJKUMAR KATARIYA 64.00 SC MBA230609002599 1281

9 71 JAYESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI ROHIT 61.70 SC MBA230609002594 1403

10 78 NISHITA VINODKUMAR PARMAR 59.80 SC FBA230609002687 1419

11 79 MAYURKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SENVA 59.80 SC MBA230612003180 1504

12 80 NIRALI NATWARBHAI MAKWANA 59.80 SC FBA230609002461 1605

13 82 VEDANTI KAMLESHBHAI SHRIMALI 59.80 SC FBA230615003662 1820

14 86 JIGARBHAI SHAILESHBHAI VAGHELA 58.80 SC MBA230617003843 1823
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1 20 RADHIKABEN GANPATBHAI VASAVA 70.80 ST FBA230610002923 1450

2 24 YUNIKABEN SHANTILAL GAMIT 69.60 ST FBA230612003269 1846

3 42 KAUSHALBHAI GOVINDBHAI VAGHELA 66.30 ST MBA230610002940 1282

4 45 SNEHALBEN VASANTBHAI VALVI 65.50 ST FBA230609002781 1556

5 53 KHUSHBUBEN RAJENDRABHAI VASAVA 64.60 ST FBA230610002885 1236

6 66 NAROTTAM CHANDRASING RATHWA 62.50 ST MBA230610002925 1806

7 77 TRUSHARBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL 59.80 ST MBA230610002817 1380

8 85 VIJAYBHAI RASIKBHAI BHABHOR 58.80 ST MBA230616003772 1742

9 95 HETAL NARAYANBHAI BHAGORA 55.00 ST FBA230610002984 1832
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1 2 ARTIBEN BHALABHAI SOLANKI 79.20 SEBC FBA230610002863 1824

2 4 NISHABEN KANUBHAI SOLANKI 76.50 SEBC FBA230613003383 1585

3 11 NEHALBEN BHARATBHAI LUHAR 73.10 SEBC FBA230513002172 1557

4 12 JYOTIKABEN MANUBHAI SOLANKI 73.00 SEBC FBA230613003386 1580

5 13 ARATI SURESHBHAI BAROT 72.50 SEBC FBA230609002707 1570

6 14 ADILBHAI RAFIKBHAI MANSURI 72.30 SEBC MBA230609002693 1333

7 27 DAKSHABEN HITESHBHAI PARMAR 69.00 SEBC FBA230610002866 1364

8 30 HETALBEN ISHWARBHAI CHAUHAN 68.60 SEBC FBA230609002630 1338

9 33 VALENTINA SUNILKUMAR PARMAR 67.50 SEBC FBA230613003403 1545

10 37 DIPAKKUMAR CHANDUBHAI KANSKIVALA 66.90 SEBC MBA230610002880 1499

11 39 JALPA SHAILESHBHAI BAROT 66.70 SEBC FBA230612003253 1475

12 43 TULSIBEN HARSHADBHAI PRAJAPATI 66.30 SEBC FBA230614003605 1692

13 44 GOPAL HAGRAMBHAI BHARVAD 65.90 SEBC MBA230610002886 1351

14 46 SUBHASHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI BHOI 65.40 SEBC MBA230610003036 1346

15 50 AMISHABEN JUGABHAI DABHI 65.00 SEBC FBA230609002436 1479

16 51 ARTIBEN BHAGWANDAS PARMAR 64.80 SEBC FBA230610002859 1365

17 54 JYOTIBEN PRAMODKUMAR CHAUHAN 64.40 SEBC FBA230613003466 1707

18 55 DIPUBEN RAJUBHAI RAVAL 64.20 SEBC FBA230612003216 1474

19 61 ALPESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI ZALA 63.40 SEBC MBA230609002642 1467

20 63 ZANKHNABEN KANUBHAI CHAUHAN 62.70 SEBC FBA230609002549 1747

21 68 MAHERABANU JAKIRHUSEN SHEKH 62.30 SEBC FBA230617003802 1828

22 69 VAIBHAVI SANJAYKUMAR PRAJAPATI 61.70 SEBC FBA230515002412 1240

23 70 SHERON FRANCIS SOLANKI 61.70 SEBC FBA230612003181 1257

24 73 BHAKTI MUKESHBHAI PAREKH 60.90 SEBC FBA230515002287 1381

25 75 SUMITRABEN RANJITSINH DABHI 60.20 SEBC FBA230512001986 1459

26 89 MANISHABEN KANUBHAI CHAUHAN 58.20 SEBC FBA230610002968 1215

27 92 VIJAYBHAI DEVABHAI CHUNARA 56.50 SEBC MBA230614003554 1662
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28 96 JAYDEEPKUMAR MANUBHAI TALPADA 53.80 SEBC MBA230610002922 1544
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1 18 YUVRAJSINH JITENDRASINH ZALA 70.90 EWS MBA230609002492 1243

2 21 HINAKSHIBEN SUNILKUMAR CHAUHAN 70.70 EWS FBA230609002533 1569

3 49 MAHIRHUSEN DOSUMIYA MALEK 65.00 EWS MBA230609002750 1308

4 57 TULSIBEN SURESHBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS FBA230609002563 1289

5 58 NIRALIBEN ASHVINBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS FBA230610002844 1311


